Huawei USG6510E/USG6510E-POE/
USG6530E Next-Generation Firewalls
Huawei USG6510E, USG6510E-POE and USG6530E are next-generation desktop firewalls designed for
small enterprises, industry branches, and chain business organizations. In addition to the traditional firewall
management mode, the cloud management mode is supported. The cloud management mode provides
plug-and-play, automated service configuration, automated and visualized O&M, and big data analysis for
a large number of branches to access the network securely. The network processing chip based on the
ARM architecture provides pattern matching and encryption/decryption service processing acceleration

•	 CISPR 24
•	 ETSI EN 300 386
Ordering Information
Product Model Description
USG6510E USG6510E-AC USG6510E AC Host (2*GE(SFP)+10*GE, AC Power)
USG6510E-POE USG6510E-POE-AC USG6510E-POE AC Host(2*GE(SFP)+10*GE, AC Power)
USG6530E USG6530E-AC USG6530E AC Host (2*10GE(SFP+)+10*GE, AC Power)
Function License
SSL VPN
Concurrent
Users